
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

7,464,950

7,820,000

8,972,200

3,735,500

1,316,000

1,753,250

3,275,856

4,069,250

1,475,750

2,783,500

4,114,058

6,228,804

3,158,500

3,669,250

3,205,000

5,262,600

875,000

3,144,000

2,028,000

4,692,750

6,735,150

6,413,000

3,798,000

3,053,500

2,379,500

11,140,950

寄付金納入明細表

7,924,271

7,780,410

5,007,841

1,237,501

532,500

140,500

441,620

2,137,330

61,000

1,220,000

1,149,417

3,326,419

682,100

3,246,000

499,132

3,120,000

1,131,962

2,057,623

850,000

9,043,127

8,466,579

12,179,713

11,828,634

4,069,000

1,770,000

22,298,682

特別寄付金 合計

出水

阿久根

川内

薩摩川内

串木野

宮之城

大口

伊集院

加世田

枕崎

頴娃

指宿

霧島

国分

国分中央

加治木

姶良

志布志

志布志みなと

串良

鹿屋

鹿屋西

かのや東

きもつき

南九州大崎

鹿児島

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

5,000

5,000

4,000

5,000

3,000

3,000

0

3,000

5,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

6,666

3,000

4,000

4,000

2,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

5,000

5,000

3,000

4,000

4,000

3,000

0

117,500

114,000

0

45,000

0

243,714

43,500

0

0

0

48,000

0

0

0

52,000

0

0

0

45,000

127,500

0

0

36,000

54,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

普通

0

117,500

114,000

0

45,000

0

243,714

43,500

0

0

0

48,000

0

0

0

52,000

0

0

0

45,000

127,500

0

0

36,000

54,000

0

15,389,221

15,600,410

13,980,041

4,973,001

1,848,500

1,893,750

3,717,476

6,206,580

1,536,750

4,003,500

5,263,475

9,555,223

3,840,600

6,915,250

3,704,132

8,382,600

2,006,962

5,201,623

2,878,000

13,735,877

15,201,729

18,592,713

15,626,634

7,122,500

4,149,500

33,439,632
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

9,018,650

14,286,350

5,809,500

9,493,200

3,381,500

4,331,000

5,093,800

3,846,500

2,218,000

36,000

32,000

7,215,600

6,842,500

1,440,700

11,388,750

9,886,200

5,522,000

4,464,450

2,099,500

921,000

512,500

27,849,000

18,481,750

12,036,000

6,552,000

7,226,000

寄付金納入明細表

16,597,420

13,152,927

3,530,000

17,128,456

7,604,000

13,596,500

3,102,500

7,649,452

6,902,000

0

0

12,378,718

7,077,800

262,400

29,834,290

30,358,107

17,582,638

6,764,039

6,824,920

2,036,840

55,000

9,712,199

16,308,815

15,015,417

2,596,000

7,475,503

特別寄付金 合計

鹿児島南

鹿児島西

鹿児島東南

鹿児島中央

鹿児島西南

鹿児島城西

鹿児島東

鹿児島北

鹿児島サザンウインド

鹿児島大学アカデミー

鹿児島令和

奄美

奄美中央

奄美瀬戸内

延岡

延岡東

延岡中央

日向

日向東

日向中央

門川

宮崎

宮崎西

宮崎北

宮崎南

宮崎中央

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

5,000

7,000

0

5,000

1,000

3,000

6,747

5,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

4,000

2,000

3,000

5,000

5,000

2,000

2,000

1,000

500

3,000

10,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

95,000

0

0

132,500

0

40,500

0

0

23,000

0

0

92,000

60,000

42,000

177,500

145,000

53,000

19,000

11,500

3,500

0

505,000

495,000

175,000

125,000

125,000

0

200,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

45,000

0

0

210,000

229,000

166,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

100,000

普通

95,000

200,000

0

132,500

0

40,500

0

0

23,000

0

0

137,000

60,000

42,000

387,500

374,000

219,000

19,000

11,500

3,500

0

505,000

495,000

175,000

125,000

225,000

25,616,070

27,439,277

9,339,500

26,621,656

10,985,500

17,927,500

8,196,300

11,495,952

9,120,000

36,000

32,000

19,594,318

13,920,300

1,703,100

41,223,040

40,244,307

23,104,638

11,228,489

8,924,420

2,957,840

567,500

37,561,199

34,790,565

27,051,417

9,148,000

14,701,503
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

1,862,000

2,557,824

1,688,400

4,965,750

424,000

3,026,400

6,402,165

2,319,150

8,018,800

7,542,600

5,936,000

4,882,000

5,826,750

2,093,900

1,406,000

154,000

0

351,654,507

寄付金納入明細表

1,750,000

6,005,551

3,150,800

8,793,124

0

598,914

14,994,680

1,104,950

16,192,091

11,834,397

9,277,280

5,913,922

1,758,500

4,896,224

2,221,350

622,000

478,500

455,339,585

特別寄付金 合計

宮崎東

西都

佐土原

高鍋

宮崎アカデミー

えびの

小林

小林中央

都城

都城北

都城西

都城中央

日南

日南中央

串間

2730ジャパンカレントロータリーEクラブ

2730その他

合計

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

2,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

2,000

1,000

3,000

5,000

3,000

0

5,000

5,000

3,000

1,000

2,000

2,000

0

29,000

54,000

0

58,500

37,000

0

46,500

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

20,000

0

0

3,490,714

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

-10,000

0

0

0

0

0

22,000

0

962,000

普通

29,000

54,000

0

58,500

37,000

0

46,500

0

0

-10,000

0

0

0

0

20,000

22,000

0

4,452,714

3,612,000

8,563,375

4,839,200

13,758,874

424,000

3,625,314

21,396,845

3,424,100

24,210,891

19,376,997

15,213,280

10,795,922

7,585,250

6,990,124

3,627,350

776,000

478,500

806,994,092
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